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State Disability 
Insurance - Quick 
Statistics
Disability Insurance 
Claims Filed
Month CY 2016 CY 2017 CY 2018 CY 2019 CY 2020 CY 2021 CY 2022 CY 2023 CY 2024 CY 2025 CY 2026
Jan 55,841 54,924 58,773 61,503 62,088 54,427 75,826 57,539 63,467 73,446 71,599
Feb 50,311 50,860 53,449 55,246 56,189 54,826 61,827 63,886 59,386 64,251 61,784
Mar 55,944 61,493 61,799 65,555 76,770 58,175 70,020 63,657 65,513 67,171
Apr 55,533 58,173 60,052 61,332 74,863 61,016 96,154 61,611 61,789 72,879
May 54,288 61,757 60,041 64,334 46,827 54,947 70,308 72,608 61,881 73,022
Jun 56,475 59,822 58,147 57,542 49,540 61,519 73,779 64,865 56,750 67,617
Jul 50,266 51,340 61,265 62,379 58,707 61,938 60,048 61,364 64,383 66,765
Aug 57,148 67,308 64,198 64,111 57,606 62,630 69,558 72,419 64,789 60,782
Sep 54,784 53,345 55,908 58,926 58,884 63,707 63,497 62,412 60,113 70,079
Oct 55,479 61,790 66,515 69,903 59,547 68,284 60,327 66,493 72,849 71,989
Nov 57,557 54,563 58,737 58,337 55,406 114,481 55,838 60,623 57,708 64,971
Dec 58,557 54,874 59,452 65,120 63,724 147,335 62,462 63,079 60,199 75,794
Total 662,183 690,249 718,336 744,288 720,151 863,285 819,644 770,556 748,827 828,766 133,383
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